•	 Single Stage Coalescing Filter
•	 Vertical Orientation
•	 ASME Design ("U"/"UM")
Reverse Flow Gas Coalescer
77V SERIES
Ideal for the removal of solid contaminants and
aerosol mists from gas streams 0.3 micron and
larger

A	 OUTSIDE DIAMETER
B	 FLOOR TO INLET
C	 FLOOR TO OUTLET
D	 FACE TO FACE
E	 OVERALL HEIGHT
*Only available in swing bolt closure up to llimited pressure, please contact.. Specifications above do not include corrosion allowance and are for 336 elements and are
reference only. Available in additional sizes up to 72" diameter. For sizing information for other element sizes please contact Fil-Trek.  All quotes are complete with certified
drawing which indicate accurate dimensions and weight.
A   Side in/side out*
MODEL DIMENSIONAL DETAILS
MODEL # FILTERS A B C D E
77V06-001-336-2F 1 65/8” 28" 74" 24" 90"
77V10-002-336-4F 2 103/4” 30" 98" 27" 130"
77V12-002-336-4F 2 123/4” 30" 98" 29" 130"
77V12-003-336-6F 3 123/4” 30" 100" 29" 130"
77V14-003-336-6F 3 14” 30" 100" 30" 130"
77V14-004-336-6F 4 14” 30" 100" 30" 130"
77V16-005-336-8F 5 16” 30" 100" 32" 132"
77V18-007-336-8F 7 18” 30" 100" 34" 132"
77V20-008-336-8F 8 20” 30" 100" 36" 132"
77V22-011-336-8F* 11 22" 30" 100" 40" 132"
77V24-013-336-10F 13 24 30" 112" 44" 134"
77V26-016-336-12F 16 26" 30" 114" 46" 148"
77V28-019-336-12F 19 28" 30" 114" 48" 148"
77V30-021-336-14F 21 30" 34" 120" 50" 156"
77V32-023-336-14F 23 32" 34" 120" 52" 156"
77V34-028-336-16F 28 34" 34" 120" 54" 156"
77V36-031-336-16F 31 36" 34" 120" 56" 156"
B
A
C
D